
1

9
1:05

4:00

5

13
3:21

0:14

3

11
0:37

4:00

7

15
0:26

0:53

2

10
1:17

3:57

6

14
5:00

2:34

4

12
1:45

0:36

8

16
4:00

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

A
1:29

1:53

B
4:00 4:00

C/D

C
2:46

1:36

D
2:35 2:02

A/B

19. Internationaler Thüringen - Pokal

GER/ARGE Judo

Notter, Zita

Notter, Zita

Pfortner , Sabrina

Pfortner , Sabrina

FRA/Pole France Judo Strassbourg

Yamamoto, Yasuna

Penders, Janine

GER/BY/Landesverband

GER/BY/Landesverband

Soares, Samanta

Probst, Claudia

Probst, Claudia

19

GER/BB/Landesverband Büssow, Kristin

Külbs, Jasmin

Külbs, Jasmin

Weiß, Carolin

Soares, Samanta

Külbs, Jasmin

GER/ NW/ TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

GER/ ARGE JudoAntic, Anne

Schildgen, Yvonne

Burock, MeikeGER/BW/ARGE Judo

D

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E

16

13

14

15

Antic, Anne

BRA/Nationalteam

GER/BY/Landesverband

Barbier, Marie

0000|1010

A

B

C

Yamamoto, Yasuna

4

KAZ/ NationalteamMussabayeva, Aidana

Probst, Claudia

10

GER/BE/Landesverband

16 Judoka

21

Probst, Claudia

Yamamoto, Yasuna

18

Penders, Janine

Külbs, Jasmin

Penders, Janine

1.

+78 kg20. März 2010 - Bad Blankenburg

Frauen unter 17 und unter 20

NED/ Stichting Top Judo Nijmegen

1

2

9

U20 weiblich

20

22

Notter, Zita

Pfortner , Sabrina
0200|0010

GER/PF/Landesverband

Probst, Claudia

Probst, Claudia

Notter, Zita

Weiß, Carolin

GER/ BY/ Landesverband

Barbier, Marie

GER/ BE/ Landesverband

GER/ BY/ Landesverband

KAZ/ Nationalteam

GER/ BY/ Landesverband

FRA/ Pole France Judo Strassbourg

NED/ JC Hercules Echt

GER/ PF/ Landesverband

BRA/ Nationalteam

Penders, Janine

Burock, Meike GER/ BW/ ARGE Judo

Yamamoto, Yasuna JPN/ Nationalteam

Savelkouls, Tessie

Büssow, Kristin

Weiß, Carolin

Pfortner , Sabrina

Seterkhan, Kunay

Notter, Zita

8

17

5

6

7

3

1010|0001

GE

GE

Notter, Zita

0113|0103

0000|0110

0012|1012
GER/ BB/ Landesverband

Büssow, Kristin

Weiß, Carolin
1000|0000

0000|1010

0000|0110

Külbs, Jasmin

Penders, Janine

Antic, Anne

Yamamoto, Yasuna

Weiß, Carolin

12

0011|1111

0001|1000

0102|0113

0001|1001

0012|0110

Büssow, Kristin

0000|0200

1000|0000

11

1000|0000

Platzierungen

23

GE

GE

NE

JP

1001|0001

Yamamoto, Yasuna

Probst, Claudia

3.

3.

1110|0000

1001|0001

1000|0000

0011|0000

0001|1011
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